
Academic’ and Appellate Committee Charges and Activities Brief Descriptions of the Standing University Committees 

2004-2005 
EAST CAROLINA UNIVERSITY COMMITTEE ROSTERS 

Includes appointed regular faculty membership on Faculty Senate, Academic, Appellate, 
Administrative, 

Board of Trustees and Student Union Committees 
1-20-05 

FACULTY SENATE 

Agenda Committee 

| Nate Sse Ses Academic Unit ffice Location Office Phone 
Mark Sprague Chair hysics c Complex E-310 [828-1862 

Mark Taggart Vice Chair usic letcher A-311 328-4278 
> 

|
 

= [o
%)

 
NO
 

[o
e]

 

BK
 

oOo
) 

K >]
 

Susan McGhee Health & Human inges 172 
Performance 

Ralph Scott Academic Library Services oyner 4106 328-0265 

Zach Robinson =—__ [Mathematics ustin 225B 328-1902 
Rick Niswander Past Chair of the Faculty - 2005 |Bate 3134 - 

Business 

olog raham 204 
nglish 
ducation 2005 [Speight 320___—[828-4123 
hemist c Complex 503 

Brenda Killingsworth [Business| 20085 828-6235 
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328-6235 
ohn Cope 2005 |Ra 328-6497 

328-6583 Dee Dee Glascoff Health & Human 2005 |Minges 161 

® Performance 

Committee on Committees 

328-0265 

Henry Ferrell Chair 328-6326 

s 328-6497 
Mark Taggart letcher A-311 328-4278 
Donald Neal Secreta Geolog 2006 |Graham 310 328-4392 

2006 |Brewster A-224 28-6084 3 = 

Rick Niswander ate 3134 328-6235 

Catherine Rigsb Chair of the Faculty-Geology | 2005 |Graham 204 328-4297 

Academic Awards Committee 

Term 
00 

TopeBello —=——s—“s~SSC*Bussiness,—— (s—CtC—C*~—C*C‘*dC2005 [Bate 3123 [328-4856 
Chris Jantzen athematics 2006 

Ludmila Cope Vice Chair __[English 
Charles Boklage Chair 

@ care Martin Communication 007 

Academic Standards Committee  



ee Se cee | 5mm Price ocotion __folice Prone _ 
2005 

George Bailey Chair___—|[Philosophy | 2006 [Brewster A330__—[828-6121 
KennethBass «Business | 2006 [Bate 3112 3.28-6384 

2007 [Bate 2134 [328-1537 
200 28-4244 

Admission and Retention Policies Committee 

Ce ees ee —\Academic Unit ==~—_| Term Office Location Office Phone 

Wendy Sharer Secretary English 2005 Bate 2201 328-6698 
GaryLevine Chair == ~—s Medicine . 2005 600 Moye Blvd 744-1953 
Frederic Fladenmuller — Foreign Languages 2006 Bate 3307 328-6043 
LarrySeese ViceChair = Business 2006 Bate3128 § 328-6568 
Randy Parker x Economics _ |: 2006 Brewster A422 328-6755 
Shahnaz Aziz Psychology 2007 Rawl 106 328-6800 
Natalie Stewart - TheatreandDance —_—«2007':~«sMessick 216 328-2110 

Calendar Committee 

Name > per UAeademic Unity he. | Term Office Location Office Phone 
Jeff Phipps Vice Chair Theatre and Dance 2005 McGinnis B1 328-4071 
John Crammer Chair — Technology&Computer § 2005 Austin235 328-1903 

Science 

Rebecca Powers Secretary Sociology | 2006 Brewster A408 328-4885 
Punam Madhok — ArtandDesign §==~——« 2006 Jenkins 1319 328-6262 

g StephenDock = ~—-«s'ForeignLanguages =—S=—=—_—s2007_ Bate 3303 328-6024 
@=.., Martindale = ~~(Education = + 2007 JoynerEast102 328-2315 

Jonathan Dembo __ Academic Library Serv 2007 Joyner 4th FI 328-6671 

Continuing and Career Education Committee 

i Nemesc aes Academic Unit | Term Office Location [Office Phone Sao) Se ce SEN ect Tech BES Roe e7aG 

Thomas Louis Vice Chair Medicine NS 2005 Brody 8E-14 744-2838 
Jessica Christie | <ArtandDesign 2005 Jenkins 1311 328-1300 
Bruce Southard Chair =~ English 2006 Bate2203 328-6378 
Stacy Baggett Acad. Library Services —- 2006 Joyner 1200 328-2199 
LindaJames! 2. Education 2007 Austin 211 328-6117 

Educational Policies and Planning Committee 

Name Se ar eer Term Office Location [Office Phone 

Charles Hodson Chair =—S— Medicine att i—ts 2005 Brody 7W-58 1744-2008 SE Ree aon pe SESE, GR GS ER ee EE 

Alexandra Shlapentokh © Mathematics 2006 (Austin 231 328-4108 
Bruce Albright  ~—~—~—~—«CA‘ilied. Health Sciences. —=—- 2006 _BelkAnnex3 _—‘328-2220 
Linda Allred Vice Chair Psychology | 2006 Rawl 132 328-4341 SURE Se STL, PORE ER et 

Worth Worthington ‘Medicine === (2007 Brody 4NSO 744-2501  



Faculty Governance Committee 

Name Academic Unit 

James Holloway Secretary Business 

Mary Glascoff 

Nanyoung Kim 

Tinsley Yorbrough 

Health & Human Perf 

~ Art and Design. 

Political Science 

Edson Justiniano Vice Chair Physics 

Patricia Anderson Secretary Education 

Bob Mirrison _ _Chemistry 
Faculty Information Technology Review 

Name 

Karl Wuensch Chair 

Philip Rothman 

Elaine Seeman . 

Paul Fletcher 

Yong Wang 

Audrey Kilgore 

‘Vice Chair | 

Mohamad Kashef _ a Cae aS 

Faculty Welfare Committee ae 

Jan Tovey 

David Lawrence Secretary 

Richard Pozzuto 

Don Holbert 

William Sugar Vice Chair _ 

Melissa Nasea_ Chair 

Richard Taylor 
Libraries Committee 

Name 5 

Salman Abdulali 

Kevin Gross 

. Academic Unit | 

Psychology _ 

Economics _ . 

Business _ 

Medicine 

_ Geography 

Art and Design mee 

_Tech and Computer Sci. 

Academic Unit — 
English 

Geology _ 

Social Work 

Allied Health Sciences . 

Education ; 

~ Health Sciences Library _ 

_English_ 

_ Academic Unit 

_Mathematics 

“Child Devel & Fam Relations 20 
Susan DelVecchio Vice Chair Business _ 

Thomas Douglas ‘Secretary = _English 

Mairanna Walker Chair res 

Michael Duffy . 

James Wirth _ 

Allied Health Sciences _ 

~ Art and Design se 

Tech and Computer Sci 

Research/Creative Activity Grants Committee 

Name 

Seodial Deena 

Elias Katsoulis hie, 

John Collins 

Jane Painter Secretary 

John Cope 

Steve Estes Chair ue 

‘Mark Sprague 

Marieke Van Willigen 

‘Academic Unit | ae eee “English CT ERIS 

Mathematics — ir lia 

Philosophy 

. 4 Allied Health Sciences — 

Psychology 

ia . Health & Human Perf 

Physics 

Sociology 

Office Location 

Bate 3131 

Minges 78 

Jenkins 1317 

Brewster A135 

Howell E109 

Speight 302 

Science 503 ; 

Office Location 

Rawl 137. 
Brewster A424 

Bate 3132 

Brody 4W46B 

Brewster A223 
Jenkins 1308 

Rawl 121 

“Office Location 

Bate 2125 

Graham 210 

‘Austin 312 

Belk Annex 316 

Joyner East 113 

: Brody 1L23 
Bate 2206 

Office Location 

‘Austin 330 

| Rivers 150 
; Bate 3416 
‘Ragsdale 005A 
Belk Annex 2 

/ “Yenkins 1334 

Austin 234 

Office Location 

Bate 2130 

Austin ish 

Brewster 

Belk 306C 

; Rawl 110 
Minges 117 _ 
Howell E310 

Brewster A406 

Office Phone 

328-6561 

328-6583 

328-1298 

328-6189 

328-1855 

328-4123 

328-9814 

Office Phone 

328-4102 

328-6151 

328-6347 
744-2699 

328-1043 

328-1296 

328-1284 

Office Phone _ 

328-1544 
328-4393 
328-2105 
328-4416 

828-1546 
_ (744-2235 
P28-6e8r" 

(Office Phone 

328-4104 

328-1355 

(328-6595 
328-6723 
328-4402 
328-6265 
328-6421 

‘Office Phone 

328-6683 
328-6132 
328-6112 
328-4440 
328-6497 
328-0017 
328-1862 
328-6092  



Paul Gares Geography Brewster A224 328-6084 

Research Grants Committee continued | 

Leslie Omoruyi Political Science Brewster A132  —.328-1063 

JonathanReed =—_—=Psychology cae Rawl 216 328-6244 
Mark Jones Vice Chair ~ Criminal Justice Ragsdale aS 328-4190 

Jeff Phipps _TheatreandDance —2006 ~McGinnis B1 328-4071 
Anthony Overton §=—S—s Biology =———s—CSs—Ssé2007 Jenkins 1111 328-1756 

Student Academic Appellate Committee 

Name Academic Unit | & Office Location Office Phone 

Janice Neil Vice Chair —_—_—Nursing Mee 2005 Rivers 245 328-1225 
Michael Schinasi _ Foreign Languages — / 2005 Bate 3309 328-6534 
Greg Lapicki Physics 4 ‘2006 HowellE308 328-6894 
Janice Lewis Chair re Acad. Library Services “2006 Joyner 1005 328-2267 

Mario Rey oe Music 2006 Fletcher 266. 328-6197 
Victor Aeby Health and Human Perf | 2007 Christenbury 110 328-4650 
Jeni Parker Secretary -—s TheatreandDance =—2007 Messick 109 ~ (328-6327 

Student Scholarships, Fellowships, And Financial Aid Committee 

/Name Academic Unit ' Term Office Location ~ \Office Phone 

Cynthia Bickley- -Green Art and Design ae, Jenkins 1307 328-1293 

Karen Sullivan Allied Health Sciences —| 2005 _ Belk 303 (328-4419 
John Reisch Chair Business 2005 Whichard Annex 328-6619 

Chal Benson Vice Chair Mathematics ome | 2006 Austin 224B 328-6574 
Brent Henze English 2006 Bate 2149 328-6699 

® Anthony Overton Mec Re MONOOY ; i _ 2007 Science S215A : 328-6760 

David Ozag Education 2007 Bate 2316 328-6549 

Teaching Grants Committee _ 

Name Academic Unit. Term Office Location Office Phone 

Sharon Ballard - {Child Development & Family | 2005 Rivers 249-A 328-1356 
Relations 

John Bort ee __Anthropology a ee 2 ___2005 Brewster A-206 328-6136 
Robin Webb- Corbett _ ah NUTS ae 2 __| 2005 Rivers 207 328-1232 

Carmen Russoniello — 2006 Minges 161 
Secretary Health & Human Perf. | 328-0024 

Blaise Williams Vice Chair Allied Health Sciences —|: 2006 _- Belk Annex 3 328-4451 
Jean- Luc Scemama Biology 2006 Howell N203 328-1838 

Harold Stone Chair —: Technology & Computer Sc. | 2006 Rawl Annex 139 328-1271 

Gail Ratcliff _____ Mathematics 2006 Austin 129 328-1881 
Hanna Jubran ‘ArtandDesign =—_ 2007 Jenkins 127 | 328-1303 
Carol Jenkins Social Work 2007 Ragsdale 203 328-2986 
HusseinAbaza =——Sechnology & Computer Sc. 2007 Rawl _ 328-4140 
Tony Capehart Biology 2007 HowellC407 328-6296  



Unit Code Screening Committee 

“Name Academic Unit 

Patrick Pease ~ Geograhpy 

Bryna Coonin ~ Academic Library Svcs 

Christine Zoller Art and Design 

Beth Velde Secretary _ Allied Health Sciences _ 

Office Location 

Brewster A221 

Joyner 3403 

Jenkins 1314 

A.Health Tr 306B _ 

Office Phone 

328-6624 

328-0431 

328-1319 

328-2301 

328-9798 Andrew Morehead Vice Chair Chemistry _ ha Cae ae _ Science S-564 _ 

Garris Conner Chair Nursing Rivers 

James Humbert Medicine y_ PCMH W288 

328-2330 

144-4676 

University Budget Committee 

Name ____ Academic Unit 
Henry Ferrell Chair _—_ History 
Kathy Misulis == ==————SS—sEucation’ 
Nancy House ~ Art and Design 

Art Rodriguez Vice Chair _ Chemistry 

Ralph Scott Secretary _ Acad. Library Services 

Cal Christian ~ Business 

Office Phone 

328-6326 

Office Location 

5 Brewster A-317 

5 Speight215 328-6128 | 
Jenkins 1318 328-1310 
Sci and Tech 571 328-9802 
Joyner 1406 328-0265 
Whichard Annex 328-6633 

221A 

7 Belk 306A ~ 328-4443 4 Allied Health Sciences _ 

University Curriculum Committee 

_Name Academic Unit 

Ron Graziani — Art and Design 

Timothy Hudson — Chair ~ Mathematics 

Elizabeth Smith _ _ Acad. Library Services 
e: Linda Kean pio oo JOS aie Broadcasting 

Michael Schinasi Foreign Languages iy 

Ellen Arnold Secretary —_—_—English_ Karas &. 
‘Cheryl Estes Vice Chair ake Health & Human Perf. 3 

Office Phone 

328-4067 

“Office Location — 
Jenkins 1335 

Austin 334 328-6703 
Joyner 1300 328-0297 
Joyner East113 328-1511 
Bate 3309 328-6534 

| Bate2145 328-6663 
5 Minges A11 328-4638 

ADMINISTRATIVE COMMITTEES 

Athletics Committee 

Citation Appeals Board  



ight Committee 

Faculty and Staff Benefits Committee 

[Name Academic Unit | Term [Office Location __ [Office Phone _| 

Informational Resources Coordinating Council 

Chal Benson 
Nancy Shires 

and Transportation COmmittee 

Dee Dee Glascoff 
James Kohimeyer__— [Business| 2006 [Bate 3125 828-6592 
Henry Ferrell 

S Research Ethics Oversight Committee 

Charles Hodson 
Nancy Stephenson 
Michelle Eble 

APPELLATE COMMITTEES 
Due Process Committee 

[Name ——s—S——s—C—Cs Academic Unit Term Office Location [Office Phone 
GregLapicki =i (‘ast*S Physics — 2005 Howell E308 328-6894 
YongWang == —~—sCT Geography ~=——s—‘<i«itsSCSCS 2005 Brewster A223 = 328-1043 
Christine Zoller Vice Chair ArtandDesign __ 2006 Jenkins 1314 328-1319 
Ralph Scott Chair = ‘Acad Library Services 2006 Joyner 1406 328-0265 
Peggy Whittman Secretary Allied Health Sciences -—»- 2007 Belk 306D _ 328-4438 La Pee A LE Le 

Thomas Allen ===— Communication = =—_.2005 Erwin 321 __ 328-6577 
Brude Albright ==—sSA‘lied Health Sciences 2006 BelkAnnex3  —- 328-2220 
Frederick Fladenmuller ForeignLanguages -—S—2006 ‘Bate 3307 — (328-6043 
Linda Allred _ ____ Psychology _ 2007 Raw 132 328-4341 
Richard Bloch =—S—~S*é«C<Meecicrinte@ | 2007 Brody 4E65A 744-3324 

eB Faculty Grievance Committee 

Nanos? eae ‘Academic Unit Term Office Location Office Phone 
MyraBrown—itw Allied Health Sciences —- 2005 Belk Annex 304-A 328-4436 
Michael Schinasi =——SsForeignLanguages  =—S—=—_ 2005 Bate 3309 328-6534  



Cathy Hall 

Sudesh Kataria 

Secretary 

Henry Ferrell Vice Chair 

John Cope 

Gene Hughes 

Hanna Jubran 

Alternate Members Me 

Mark Taggart 

Chair 

Steven Mark zs Z ve 

Grievance Board 

Name 

Marcela Ruiz-Funes i 
. Chair tee Andrew Stuart 

Tim Hudson 

Mary Kirkpatrick 

Jonathan Wacker | Secretary 

Punam Madhok 

Kathleen Treole Cox 

Alternate Members 

Open 

Maury York 

Jeff Phipps 

Judy Bernhardt — 

Angela Thompson 

eS Hearing Committee NEP Age see 

Jack Karns 

Boni Boswell 

Beth Winstead _ 
Worth Worthington 

Greg Lapicki 

Open 

Saeed Dar 

Beth Velde 

Richard Mauger 

K. Gopalakrishnan | 

Vice Chair 

Chair 

Alternate Members _ WP Me 

Psychology 
‘Medicine 

History __ 

Psychology 

Business 

z Art and Design 

Music 

Education 

Academic Unit 

Foreign Languages __ 
Allied Health Sciences _ ; 

Mathematics 

Nursing _ 
Music 

Art and Design 

Allied Health Sciences _ 

Acad Library Services 

Theatre and Dance 

Nursing a 

History 

Academic Unit 

Business 

‘Health and Human Perf 

Acad Library Services 
Medicine 

Physics 

: Medicine i See | 

‘Allied Health Sciences 

Geology 

Tech and Computer ae 

Rawl 214 

Brody 3E130A 

Brewster A-317 

Rawl 110 

Bate 3107 

Jenkins 127 
5 Fletcher 366 

Bate 2311 

Office Location 

"Bate 3320 
Belk Annex 5 

Austin 229 

Rivers . 

Fletcher 383 

Jenkins 1319 

Belk Annes 2 

Joyner 3300 
McGinnis B1 

Rivers 

Brewster A315 

Office Location — 
Bate 3117 

Minges 153 

Joyner 1601 
Brody 4N80 

Howell E308 

Brody 6S20 

} AHS Trailer 306B 

; Graham 201 

Science 114 

328-6498 

744-3198 

328-6326 

~ 328-6497 
328-6026 

328-1003 

~ (328-4278 
328-5335 

Office Phone 

(328-6045 
328-5122 
328-6703 
328-4311 
328-6566 
328-6262 
(328-5120 

(328-0250 
328-4071 
328-4300 

328-1026 

Office Phone 

328-6643 

328-0007 

328-0247 

744-2591 

328-6894 

744-3301 

328-2301 

328-6016 
328-9688 

 



Reconsideration Committee 

Donald Neal 
Marie Farr 

Paul Gares 

Elizabeth Smith Secretary 

Michael Duffy Chair 

Alternate Members 

Mark Jones 

Linda Mooney 

Robin Webb- Corbett 

Nick Georgalis 

Mark Taggart _ 

Honorary Degrees, Awards and Distinctions Committee 

Name 

Andrew Stuart — 
Cynthia Bickley- -Green 4 

Linda Allred 8 
Seodial Deena 

Mark Taggart = 

Academic Integrity Board Pe 

Name 

Richard Pozzuto — 

Carl Swanson 

Michele Sharp 

Nanyoung Kim 

Alternate Members 

Kimberly Floyd 

Chris Carolan 
David Rosenthal 

Steven Mark 

Barefoot Committee 

Name ae 

Shahnz Aziz 

Nancy House a or 

Cultural Awareness Committee 

Name nee 

Stefanie DuBose 

Dwad Siraj 

Vice Chair — 

Academic Unit. 

Geology 

‘English 

_ Geography 

Acad Library Services 

Art and Design _ 

; Criminal Justice 

_ Sociology 

Nursing 

Philosophy % 

Music 

Term Office Location ; 

2005 Graham 310 

2005 Bate 2207 

2006 Brewster A224 
2007 Joyner 3300 
2007 Jenkins 1334 

2005 Ragsdale 212 

/ 2005 Brewster A409 

2006 Rivers 207 

2006 Brewster A324 _ 
_ 2007 Fletcher 366 

BOARD OF TRUSTEES COMMITTEE 

Academic Unit 

~ Allied Health Sciences 

= Art and Design 

Psychology 

English _ 

Music 

| Term | Office Location 

2005 Belk Annex 5,6 

2006 Rawl 132: 
2006 Rawl 132 

| 2007 Bate 2130 
2007 Fletcher 366 

STUDENT LIFE COMMITTEE 

Academic Unit 

Social Work 

History 

English _ 

Art and Design 

Education ae : ae 

: Business 

Education. 

Term Office Location 
2005 Ragsdale 224 

2006 Brewster A319 

2006 Bate 2131 

2007 Jenkins 1317 

2006 Irons 130 

“2006 Austin 125A 
2007 Bate 3132 

2007 Bate 2311 

STUDENT UNION COMMITTEES 

ae Unit” ; : = 

Psychology 

Art and Design _ 

Academic Unit 

__ Acad Library Services _ 

_ Medicine 

Term Office Location 

2005 Rawl 

2005 Jenkins 1318 _ 

Office Location 

Joyner 1203 

Brody 3E1 17 

Office Phone 

328-4392 
328-6412 
328-6084 
328-0297 
328-6265 

328-4190 

328-6137 

328-1232 

328-6106 
328-4278 

“Office Phone 

328-5122 
328-1293 
328-4341 
328-6683 _ 
328-4278 

Office Phone 

328-2105 

328-6485 

328-6687 

328-1298 

328-2749 
328-2130 
328-5349 
328-5335 

Office Phone 

328-6800 

328-1 310 

Office Phone 

328-2598 

744-2550  



Films Committee 
Name | ; 

Jocelyn Nelson 

Nicole Nolan 

Academic Unit 
‘Music 

English — 

@ Popular Entertainment Committee 
Name 

(Carey Martin 

Spectrum Committee _ 

Name- 25 
Jonathan Dembo 

Hussein Abaza _ 

Visual Arts Committee var aa eieuscemae 

Hun Lim 
Nanyoung Kim — 

“Academic Unit 

Communication 

Academic Unit 

Acad Library Services 

Tech and Comp Science 

~ [Academic Unit 
Chemistry . 

Art and Design — 

Term 

2008 

Term 

2005 

2005 

Term 

2005 

2005 

Office Location 

Fletcher 211 

Bate 2129 

Office Location 

Joyner 1424 

Office Location 

Joyner 4" Floor 

Rawl 

Office Location BS 

Science 574 

Jenkins 1317 

Office Phone 

328-1782 

328-6699 

Office Phone 

328-0432 

| Office Phone 

328-6671 

328-4140 

"Office Phone — 
328-9805 

328-1298 

 


